
ANDERSEN'S ICE CREAM 
Single Scoop    Double Scoop

Choice of creamy ice cream from a variety of delectable flavours.

$5.90 $7.90

MOLTEN LAVA CAKE
Served with crushed almonds, whipped cream, 
maraschino cherry and Andersen’s Ice Cream!

$13.90

MR. FRANKS 
Spaghetti cooked with sausages in marinara sauce

$9.90

$9.90

Grilled pork sausage with mashed potatoes and 
smothered in mushroom jus

PUMMM...BAAA...  

FINDING DORY
Crispy fried fish served with fries

$9.90

CARBONARA
Spaghetti cooked in a rich creamy sauce of bacon and egg yolk

$16.90

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO
Sauteed capsicums, mushrooms, chilli and onions in garlic oil

$15.90

MEAT LOVER PIZZA 
Pork sausage, bacon and shredded chicken 
in bbq sauce with mozzarella cheese atop homemade crust.

$24.90SEAFOOD PIZZA 
Tomato base with prawns, clams and mussels topped 
with mozzarella cheese atop homemade crust

$24.90

georges BEEF SLIDERS  
3 sliders of goodness!

$18.90MARGHERITA PIZZA  
Pizza with toppings of fresh tomatoes and 
mozzarella cheese atop our homemade crust

$16.90

HENERAL CAESAR
Cherry tomatoes, croutons, cheese, egg and 
bacon bits tossed with lettuce in an anchovy dressing
Add Chicken - $4.90, Add S. Salmon - $5.50

$14.90

CHILLI MUSSELS
Black mussels steamed in a white wine and marinara 
sauce. Served with garlic bread

$23.90

CLAM ALA VINO
Sauteed little neck clams with garlic and chilli in 
a white wine sauce. Served with garlic bread

$18.90

BEER BATTERED DORY & CHIPS 
Served with fries, mesclun salad homemade tartar sauce

$17.90

BANGERS & MASH
Grilled pork sausage with asparagus and caramelised 
onions atop creamy mashed potatoes and smothered in 
mushroom jus

$19.90

georges COP THE LOT BURGER
180 gm home-made beef patty with melted cheese and 
bacon between a brioche bun. Served with fries

$20.90

BBQ CHICKEN CHOP
Grilled boneless chicken leg glazed with homemade 
bbq sauce served with fries and buttered vegetables

$16.90

BBQ BABY PORK RIBS             ½ rack  
Served with fries and salad                                   full rack            

$26.90

$39.90

MAINS

SEAFOOD ADVENTURE
A generous platter of cajun prawns, fried squid head, 
chilli mussels and battered fish fingers atop a bed of crispy 
fries and onion rings and served with condiments.

$48.90

georges PLATTER
Grilled bratwurst, 6 pcs chicken strips, bbq pork ribs & 
chicken quesadillas served with a side of mesclun salad!

$58.90

Crispy pork knuckle served with fries, mesclun salad 
and a choice of black pepper or mushroom sauce

$45.90GERMAN CRACKLING 
PORK KNUCKLE

FRIED SQUID HEAD       ....... 
 Tossed in salt & pepper

$14.90

FRIED SIEW MAI ..................... 
served with a spicy dip on the side!

$9.90

SKINNY FRIES  
crispy shoestring fries!
- Original $.790     - Seaweed $9.90    - Truffle $11.90

GERMAN BRATWURST  ...... 
Grilled pork sausage served with mesclun salad

$12.90

georges WINGS     ........... 3 Pcs  
georges signature fried wings    
served with a spicy dip on the side   6 Pcs

$9.90

$17.90

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS   .. 
Finger-lickin' good and served with georges spicy dip!

$12.90

SOTONG BALLS  .  ....................  
8 pieces of fried squid balls served with homemade sambal

$10.90

CHICKEN SATAY  ......................  
10 sticks served with ketupat & a peanut sauce

$15.90

LUNCHEON CHIPS  ................  
All time local favorite!

$10.90

TOPSHELL         ...........................  
Marinated sea snails in a tangy & spicy dressing

$10.90

IKAN BILIS         ...........................  
Anchovies coated in ORIGINAL or SAMBAL flavours

$9.90

SALMON BELLY      ...................  
Grilled soy atlantic glazed salmon belly topped with 
spring onions & sesame seeds

$18.90

ONION RINGS    ........................
A basket of crispy onion rings! A vegetarian's delight

$7.90

GARLIC BREAD BASKET    ....   
5 slices of toasted baguette with garlic butter.

$5.90

MUSHROOM SOUP    .............   
Creamy forest mushroom soup with a touch of truffle oil 
and served with croutons

$11.90

Sundae  $12.90

NIBBLES PLAT T ERS

PAS TA

LIGHT BI T ES

(comes with a free kid's juice)
KIDS MEAL

DESSER T S

georges_sg                   Georges Group                   Georges Kakis

Last Food Orders: Mon - Thurs, PH  (10pm) | Fri & Sat, eve of PH (11pm)



Drinks last order: 45 mins before closing Happy Hour till 8pm. Not Valid on Fri, Sat & Eve of PH & PH

*Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and 7% GST.Let's do it together, help us to go Eco-Friendly! We will be serving you bio-degradable consumer products! georges_sg                   Georges Group                   Georges Kakis App

TIGER CRYSTAL PINT
TIGER CRYSTAL JUG
TIGER CRYSTAL TOWER 
GUINNESS PINT

10.00
28.00
55.00
15.00

8.00
22.40

-
12.00

Normal HH TEQUILA SHOT
B52
BAILEY’S
JAGERMEISTER
JAGERBOMB
ANGEL KISS
PEACHES

8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

BUDWEISER BUCKET
CORONA BUCKET

HEINEKEN SILVER 45.00
45.00
45.00

6.40
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.60
8.00
8.00

Normal HH

WHISKEY
THE FAMOUS GROUSE (SGL)

THE FAMOUS GROUSE (DBL)

CHIVAS 12 YRS/JW BLACK (SGL)

CHIVAS 12 YRS/JW BLACK (DBL)

 (SGL)

GLENLIVET 12 YRS (DBL)

BOURBON
JIM BEAM (SGL)

JIM BEAM (DBL)

JACK DANIELS (SGL)

JACK DANIELS (DBL)

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED (SGL)

SMIRNOFF RED (DBL)

ABSOLUT (SGL)

ABSOLUT (DBL)

GIN
GORDON’S (SGL)

GORDON’S (DBL)

BOMBAY (SGL)

BOMBAY (DBL)

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (SGL)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (DBL)

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM (SGL)

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM (DBL)

COGNAC
ST REMY (SGL)

ST REMY (DBL)

MARTELL VSOP (SGL)

MARTELL VSOP (DBL)

10.00
16.00
12.00
18.00
13.00
20.00

8.00
12.80
9.60

14.40
10.40
16.00

10.00
16.00
12.00
18.00

8.00
12.80
9.60

14.40

10.00
16.00
12.00
18.00

8.00
12.80
9.60

14.40

10.00
16.00
12.00
18.00

8.00
12.80
9.60

14.40

10.00
16.00
10.00
16.00

8.00
12.80
8.00

12.80

10.00
16.00
13.00
20.00

8.00
12.80
10.40
16.00

Normal HH

AROUND THE WORLD
LONGEST ISLAND TEA
WATERFALL
GRAVEYARD

18.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

14.40
20.00
20.00
20.00

Normal HH

PIERRE JEAN MERLOT
DE BORTOLI SAUV BLANC

11.00
11.00

8.80
8.80

Normal HH

ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
HONEY HOT LEMON
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
MOCHA 
HOT CHOCOLATE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
POT OF TEA (Free 2nd Refill)
Earl Grey / English Breakfast

3.50
5.00
5.90
5.50
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.50
4.50

10.00

SOFT DRINKS:
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / 
Green Tea / Ginger Ale / Ice Lemon Tea 

FRUIT JUICES:

ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED CHOCOLATE  

COLD HONEY LEMON
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
PEACH COOLER
VIRGIN PINA COLADA
ORANGE LYCHEE SODA
BEACH FIZZ
PEACH CALAMANSI MINT
RIBENA SPRITZER
CUCUMBER COOLER
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL SUGAR FREE

5.00

5.00

6.50
6.50
7.90
6.50
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
5.00
5.00

WHISKEY SOUR
BAILEY'S SPECIAL
MALIBU PINEAPPLE
MARTINI
Melon / Peach / Lychee

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
OLD FASHIONED 
WHISKY
FROZEN LIME 
MARGARITA

GEORGES MOJITO
LONG ISLAND TEA
WHITE/BLACK 
RUSSIAN
SUMMER BREEZE

APEROL GRAPEFRUIT

12.00
12.00
15.00
12.00

 
12.00
13.00

 
16.00

 
15.00
15.00
12.00

 12.00

 

13.00

9.60
9.60

12.00
9.60

 
9.60

10.40
 

12.80
 

12.00
12.00
9.60

 9.60

 

10.40

Normal HH

STRONGBOW
Gold Apple

12.00 9.60

CHUGA ORIGINAL  
CHUGA SOJU 
(Hana Muscat Grape)

16.00
15.00

12.80
12.00

JINRO 16.00 12.80

Normal HH

Normal HH

PLEASE APPROACH
OUR FRIENDLY STAFF

FOR THE FULL
LIQUOR & WINE MENU.

Scan for Promotions

10.00

GLENLIVET 12 YRS

BUDWEISER (355ml)

HEINEKEN SILVER (330ml)

CORONA EXTRA  (330ml)

KRONENBOURG
BLANC 
KILKENNY  (440ml)

ERDINGER DUNKEL  (500ml)

ERDINGER  YEAST (500ml)

MUCHNER WEISS (330ml)

10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

14.00
15.00
15.00
10.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
9.60

11.20
12.00
12.00
8.00

TIERRA (330ml) 10.00   8.00
MILLER (330ml) 10.00 8.00
ORIGINAL HELLES
LAGER (330ml)

10.00 8.00

BIA SAIGON SPECIAL(330ml)

KIRIN (330ml)

10.00 8.00

10.00 8.00

Normal HH

(325ml)

8.00STAROPRAMEN (330ml)

(Original / Flavoured)

Lime/Orange/Pineapple/Cranberry/
Apple/Mango


